THAKUR PANCHANAN MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA

COOCH BEHAR (West Bengal)

A  Govt. aided Degree  collage NAAC ACCREDITED

permanently affiliated to the University
of North Bengal and enlisted under Sec.

2 (F) and 12(B) of the U.G.C. Act]

COOCH BEHAR (WB), INDIA
PIN + 736101.

Phone No. : 03582 — 222695

FAX NO. : (03582) 222695

: tpmm_cob@rediffmail.com

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL : 6295861623

Memo No. Date: 01.07.2023

Sl. No. Fees Name GEO.HONS. | Others HONS.
1 ﬂ Admission Fee (Per Annum) | 100.00 100.00
2 Tution Fee (Per Sem.) _ 450.00 | 450.00
3 | Development Fee (Per Sem) 100.00 | 100.00
4  Electricity Fee (Per Sem.) - 50.00 50.00
5 | Sports Fee (Per Annum) | 50.00 | 50.00
6  Lib. Fee (Per Annum) - 50.00 | 50.00
7 | Lib. Caution Fee (One Time) | 200.00 200.00
8 Establishment Fee (Per sem.) | 240.00 240.00
9 | Student Union Fee (Per Annum) ~150.00 | 150.00
10 | Students Health Home (Per Annum) 10.00 | 10.00
11 College Examination (Pér sem.) 20.00 | 20.00
12 | GSLI Students(Per Annum) | 26.00 | 26.00
13 Saraswati Puja(Per Annum) 60.00 | 60.00
14 Students Welfare (Per Sem.) 35.00 35.00
15  Magazine Fee(Per Annum) | 60.00 60.00
16 | Identity Card (One Time) | 23.00 | 23.00
17 | Misc. Fee(Per Annum) 1 11.00 11.00
18 | Geography Lab. Fee(Per Annum) | 2400.00 | 0.00
19 Geography Lab. Caution Fee (One Time) 500.00 | 0.00
20 University Registration Fee(One Time) | 500.00 | 500.00
21 University Sports Fee (One Time) | 90.00 90.00
22 Building Fund 25.00 25.00
TOTAL 5150.00 2250.00
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